Cedarville Univ. Friendship XC Invitational / Midwest Catholic Championships
Cedarville

Race 6 - MS Girls Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:45 am

Team Results - Overall

Team  Runner

Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Mile Finish Order

MILFORD

== Milford JH

Waynesville MS

5 ) Hillsboro MS
6 Bethlehem
7 . Trailblazers MS
8 SMAC Running MS
9 m Cedarville MS
10 Spr. Northwestern MS
11 MVCA JH
12 Chillicothe MS
13 Fai. Baker MS
DNP Mechanicsburg MS
DNP | St. Matthew School
DNP : Xenia MS
DNP :Zec: Carroll XC Youth
Team
DNP Alter MS
DNP ﬁ Lebanon St. Francis

De Sales MS

Page 1/15

70

120

120

122

128

143

158

171

227

241

246

260

293

1:13:37

1:17:50

1:17:41

1:18:41

1:19:17

1:20:55

1:21:55

1:26:52

1:26:56

1:27:48

1:30:41

1:30:42

1:38:49

1:04:22

1:09:51

1:30:07

1:30:18

59:23

26:18

Avg
14:44
15:34
15:33
15:45
15:52
16:11
16:23
17:23
17:24
17:34
18:09
18:09
19:46
16:06
17:28
22:32

22:35

19:48

13:09

7:22

1:47

1:47

7:53

7:56

8:06

8:12

8:42

8:42

8:47

9:05

9:05

9:53

8:03

8:44

11:16

11:18

9:54

6:35

Gap
2:34
2:56
3:52
2:33
1:39
6:05
2:43
12:15
3:22
2:29
7:57
4:14

9:13

7-8-18-23-46-48-49

11-12-37-53-68-77-118

4-19-43-44-70-116-146

16-26-27-45-69

24-28-39-42-59-93-112

13-14-15-56-120

31-33-40-51-88-90-103

1-3-34-108-139

38-57-73-80-98-107

50-71-72-82-91-102-104

6-52-94-113-124-129

47-61-79-100-115-125-141

60-87-89-95-143

22-35-41-74

20-29-85-122

65-84-142-145

97-128-137-138

64-114-126

25

Scoring Order
5-6-13-15-31-33-34
7-8-23-38-44-50-73
3-14-28-29-46-72-81

12-17-18-30-45

16-19-25-27-41-59-69
9-10-11-39-74
20-21-26-36-55-57-65
1-2-22-68-78
24-40-49-52-62-67
35-47-48-53-58-64-66
4-37-60-70-75-77
32-43-51-63-71-76-79
42-54-56-61-80
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners

4 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners
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Race 6 - MS Girls Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:45 am

Team Results - Overall

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP Royalmont Academy 2957  14:59  7:30 17-25 2 Runners
MS
DNP St. Brendan the 32:48 16:24 812 36-66 2 Runners
Navigator
DNP Sum. Country Day MS 36:06  18:03  9:02 81-86 2 Runners

Day. Wogaman Ele 36:25 1813  9:.07 76-92 2 Runners
Clinton-Massie MS 3752 1856 9:28 78-110 2 Runners

> Valley View MS 3954 1957 959 101-117 2 Runners

DNP = East Dayton Christian 41:.08  20:34 10:17 96-127 2 Runners
MS
DNP Calvary Christian MS 41:21  20:41  10:21 67-136 2 Runners

DNP ] Fisher Catholic 1348 1348 654 9 1 Runner

DNP St. Pius X (Edgewood) 13:53  13:53 657 10 1 Runner

DNP West Jefferson 15:01 15.01  7:31 21 1 Runner

DNP Day. Christian MS 1535 1535 7:48 30 1 Runner

DNP @ Cincinnati Christian 15:39 15:39 750 32 1 Runner
MS

Page 2/15 9/21/2024 12:17pm



Race 6 - MS Girls Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:45 am

Place Name
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12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
3
32

33
34
35

Abiageal Grogan
Sophia Tebbe

Kylie Carp
Madison Lee
Hailey Yontz

Olivia O'Hare
Nora Lindley

Payton Maher
Stella Koehler
Annie Durrett

Eleena Walters
Addisyn Adams
Abigail Peterson
Anne Manion
Irene Manion
Macie Keener
Norah Klimo

Kara Stover
Emelia Krouse
Lucy Aaron
Sloane Thompson
Ruby Forrest

Madelynn Philhower

Parker Wilkin
Claire Brunsman

Marilynn Perkins
Marilee Perkins
Quinn Swope
Eliana Flanagan
Grace Eckert
Catalina Wert
Emmalyn Umholtz

Carissa Gallier
Mary Thomas
Blake Rausch

Page 3/15

Grade
8
8

oo oo

o ©W 0 o o

C© 00 00 N 00 N N o © 00 ~N N oo oo

o ~N 00 N 00 0 oo

oo ©o

Individual
Team Time
SMAC Running MS  12:52.0
Lebanon St. Francis 12:52.8
De Sales MS
SMAC Running MS  13:06.1
Spr. Shawnee MS  13:18.1
Lebanon St. Francis 13:24.9
De Sales MS
MVCA JH 13:29.1
Milford JH 13:37.8
Milford JH 13:44.9
Fisher Catholic ~ 13:47.8
St. Pius X 13:52.2
(Edgewood)
Waynesvile MS  14:09.8
Waynesville MS ~ 14:20.8
Bethlehem 14:33.0
Bethlehem 14:33.5
Bethlehem 14:35.1
Franklin JH 14:36.3
Royalmont Academy 14:42.3
MS
Milford JH 14:54.3
Spr. Shawnee MS  14:59.3
St. Matthew School  14:59.4
West Jefferson  15:00.1
Mechanicsburg MS  15:05.4
Milford JH 15:08.6
Hillsboro MS 15:10.1
Royalmont Academy 15:14.0
MS
Franklin JH 15:21.2
Franklin JH 15:23.3
Hillsboro MS 15:24.6
St. Matthew School  15:29.0
Day. Christian MS  15:34.8
Trailblazers MS ~ 15:36.5
Cincinnati Christian  15:38.8
MS
Trailblazers MS ~ 15:39.4
SMAC Running MS  15:42.1
Mechanicsburg MS  15:46.0

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
1 36 Clare Pfister 8

37 Miranda Durbin 8
2 38 Liana Cole 7
3 39 Emarey Schurman 8
40 Lucy Bowen 7
41 Bailee Eyink 7
4 42 Claire Pierson 7
J 43 Ava Holland 7
6 44 Elizabeth Hil 8
45 Meryn Berry 8
46 Jovie Denbow 8
47 Selma Janes 7
48 Allie Hinners 7
49 Addison Nolen 8
50 Abigail 7
10 Cuy-Castellanos
11 51 Elizabeth Stacey 7
12 52 Evelyn Stuk 8
53 Everly Maddox 7
3 54 Lucille Noeth 7
14 55 Paige Wilson 8
56 Reiss Anderson 10
57 Molly Dray 7
58 Abigail Christy 7
15 59 Aria Ruble 7
16 60 Emma Kunkle 8
61 Brooklyn Thompson 7
62 Lucy Zaya 8
17 63 Sophia Thrift 7
18 64 Nora Blakeley 8
19 65 Satyanna Cates 8
66 Claira Hansen 7
20 67 Avery McCarty 8
68 Maddie Hamilton 8
69 Brooklyn Hall 8
21 70 Brielle Books 7
29 71 Emma Funk 7

MS

Team Time
St. Brendanthe  15:46.2
Navigator
Waynesville MS ~ 15:47.5
Cedarville MS 15:49.4
Hillsboro MS 15:52.0
Trailblazers MS ~ 15:55.1
Mechanicsburg MS  16:00.6
Hillsboro MS 16:01.4
Spr. Shawnee MS  16:05.1
Spr. Shawnee MS ~ 16:08.8
Franklin JH 16:10.9
Milford JH 16:11.1
Chillicothe MS 16:14.7
Milford JH 16:15.8
Milford JH 16:20.4
Spr. Northwestern ~ 16:23.4
MS
Trailblazers MS ~ 16:24.6
MVCA JH 16:24.8
Waynesville MS  16:25.8
Milford JH 16:28.9
Milford JH 16:32.0
Bethlehem 16:35.4
Cedarville MS 16:40.3
Milford JH 16:47.0
Hillsboro MS 16:48.7
Fai. Baker MS 16:53.9
Chillicothe MS 16:54.0
Milford JH 16:54.3
Milford JH 16:54.5
Alter MS 16:58.6
Xenia MS 16:58.6
St. Brendanthe ~ 17:01.2
Navigator
Calvary Christian MS 17:04.3
Waynesvile MS ~ 17:05.5
Franklin JH 17:08.4
Spr. Shawnee MS  17:09.6
Spr. Northwestern ~ 17:16.9

Points

23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38

39
40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47
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Race 6 - MS Girls Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:45 am

Place Name

72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96

97

98
99
100
101
102

103

Ava Bussert

Ella Sutton
Jillian Miller
Mila Stowe
Janine Ruth
Bryn Russell
Nina McHale
Michell George
Callie Krizo
Maddie Richard

Stephanie Getz

Juniper Wilson
Morgan Fleming
Mikayla Haas
Sofia Pancheri

Daisy Kirkman
Johanna Ray
Molly Buschelman
Isabel Siemers
Abigail Webb

Nuruat Issa
Abriann Anderson
Neve Dockery
Isabella Michael
Abigail Cole

Paisley Geswein

Madison Hammett
Joslyn Weir

Dee Taylor

Lina Fry

Abigail Morris

Catarina Escobedo
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Individual
Team Time
Spr. Northwestern ~ 17:17.9
MS
Cedarville MS 17:26.6
Mechanicsburg MS  17:29.9
Milford JH 17:31.2
Day. Wogaman Ele 17:32.2
Waynesvile MS  17:32.7
Clinton-Massie MS  17:41.4
Chillicothe MS 17:45.4
Cedarville MS 17:48.4
Sum. Country Day  17:53.1
MS
Spr. Northwestern  17:57.5
MS
Milford JH 18:02.5
Xenia MS 18:07.2
St. Matthew School  18:10.9
Sum. Country Day  18:12.2
MS
Fai. Baker MS 18:16.3
Trailblazers MS ~ 18:18.9
Fai. Baker MS 18:29.5
Trailblazers MS ~ 18:39.8
Spr. Northwestern ~ 18:52.0
MS
Day. Wogaman Ele  18:52.0
Hillsboro MS 18:57.5
MVCA JH 18:59.7
Fai. Baker MS 19:02.6
East Dayton 19:05.8
Christian MS
Carroll XC Youth  19:06.4
Team
Cedarville MS 19:11.2
Milford JH 19:15.7
Chillicothe MS 19:19.1
Valley ViewMS  19:20.3
Spr. Northwestern ~ 19:22.4
MS
Trailblazers MS ~ 19:26.5

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
48 104 Kayla Shantie 8
49 105 Emilyn Delaney 7

106 Willa Erb 7
107 Elena Hannon 7
108 Ella Schlessman 8
50 109 Anastasia 8
Wisenberger
51 110 Aleeah Cameron 8
52 111 Alannah Ferrell 7
112 Lillian Fugate 8
53 113 Julia Kananen 7
114 Brie Klatte 8
115 Tifany George 7
116 Hannah Baker 7
117 Aislynn Riggle 8
118 Quinlynn Blaisdell 7
119 Payton Hughes 7
4 120 Sydney Mattingly 7
% 121 Sydney Mark 8
5% 122 Brenna Porter 7
57 123 Isla Hejazifar 7
58 124 Maddie Hilenmeyer 7
125 Layla McKillip 7
59 126 Izzy Stearns 7
60 127 Priscilla Peyton 7
61 128 Kailyn Flanary 8
129 Maribelle Baker 7
130 Brooklyn Parker 8
62 131 Silvia Denman 8
132 Sienna McKibben 7
63 133 Eleanor Zimmer 7
134 Audrey Brinker 8
64 135 K'nasia Leeper 7
136 Jocelyn Wylie 7
65 137 Sophia Ryan 7

Team

Spr. Northwestern
MS

Milford JH
Milford JH
Cedarville MS
SMAC Running MS

Spr. Northwestern
MS

Clinton-Massie MS

Spr. Northwestern
MS

Hillsboro MS
MVCA JH
Alter MS

Chillicothe MS
Spr. Shawnee MS
Valley View MS
Waynesville MS
Milford JH
Bethlehem
Milford JH
St. Matthew School
Milford JH
MVCA JH
Chillicothe MS
Alter MS

East Dayton
Christian MS

Carroll XC Youth
Team

MVCA JH
Hillsboro MS
Milford JH
Milford JH
Trailblazers MS
Milford JH
Hillsboro MS
Calvary Christian MS

Carroll XC Youth
Team

Time
19:29.6

19:42.1
19:55.0
19:57.0
20:05.0
20:09.4

20:10.6
20:10.6

20:10.8
20:20.8
20:23.9
20:28.6
20:30.2
20:33.1
20:33.3
20:34.8
20:37.7
20:45.7
21:11.1
21:19.5
21:25.9
21:455
21:59.6
22:02.2

22:104

22:28.1
22:46.7
22:49.6
22:51.3
22:52.3
23:34.2
23:434
24:15.9
24:18.7

Points
66

67
68

69
70

7
72

73

74

75
76

77

9/21/2024 12:17pm



Race 6 - MS Girls Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:45 am

Place Name
138 Bernadette Leopold

139 Emina Hatic
140 Harper Blakley
141 Natalie Lake
142 Charley Mault
143 Amelia Pepka
144 Ellie Montgomery
145 Kayla Rapp

146 Kennedy Jessup
147 Ryland Glidewell
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Grade

7

Individual
Team Time
Carroll XC Youth  24:42.2
Team
SMAC Running MS  25:06.3
Milford JH 25:26.9
Chillicothe MS ~ 25:30.7
Xenia MS 25:371
Fai. Baker MS 26:06.5
Chillicothe MS ~ 28:07.6
Xenia MS 29:23.9
Spr. Shawnee MS  29:26.2
Waynesville MS ~ 29:37.0

Results - Overall

Points

78
79

80

81
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Race 6 - MS Girls Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:45 am

Team Results - Friendship Blue

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP M West Jefferson 15:01 1501  7:31 1 1 Runner
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Race 6 - MS Girls Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:45 am

Individual Results - Friendship Blue

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Sloane Thompson 8 West Jefferson  15:00.1
(21)
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Race 6 - MS Girls Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:45 am

Team Results - Friendship MS

Finish Order

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap

1 5 Milford JH

Spr. Shawnee MS

Franklin JH

4 “ﬁ Waynesville MS

) Hillsboro MS

6 . Trailblazers MS
7 @ Cedarville MS

8 Spr. Northwestern MS

9 . MVCA JH

10 Chillicothe MS

11 Fai. Baker MS

f
L

DNP i Mechanicsburg MS
Oy

DNP Xenia MS

DNP # Day. Wogaman Ele
y. Wog
DNP % Clinton-Massie MS

DNP » Valley View MS

DNP ? East Dayton Christian
mMS

DNP Calvary Christian MS

DNP Day. Christian MS

DNP Cincinnati Christian

MS
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Team Runner Avg 5Man

50 1:13:37 1444 722 2:34
94 11741 1533 747 352
94 1:18:41 1545 7:53 2:33
97 1:17:50 15:34 747 2:56
99 1:119:17 1552 7:56  1:39
129 1:21:55 16:23 812 243
193 1:26:56  17:24 842 3:22
207 1:27:48 17:34 847 2:29
214 1:30:41 18:09 9:05 757
225 1:30:42 18:09 9:.05 4:14
255 1:38:49 1946 953 913

1:0422 16:.06 8:03

1:30:07 22:32  11:16

36:25 1813 9:.07

37:52 1856  9:28

39:54 1957 959

41:08  20:34  10:17

4121 20441 10:21

15:35  15:35 T7:48

16:39  15:39  7:50

3-4-8-11-30-32-33

1-9-27-28-51-91-114

7-13-14-29-50

5-6-21-37-49-58-93

12-15-23-26-42-71-88

17-19-24-35-66-68-80

22-40-54-61-75-84

34-52-53-62-69-79-81

2-36-72-89-97-100

31-44-60-77-90-98-109

43-65-67-73-111

10-20-25-55

47-64-110-113

57-70

59-86

78-92

74-99

48-107

16

18

Scoring Order
3-4-8-10-25-27-28
1-9-22-23-39-64-71

7-12-13-24-38
5-6-17-32-37-43-65

11-14-19-21-34-52-61
15-16-20-30-48-50-58
18-33-42-45-55-60
29-40-41-46-51-57-59
2-31-53-62-66-68
26-36-44-56-63-67-69
35-47-49-54-70
4 Runners
4 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners
1 Runner

1 Runner
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Race 6 - MS Girls Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:45 am

Individual Results - Friendship MS

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Madison Lee 8  Spr. Shawnee MS  13:18.1 1 23 Emarey Schurman 8 Hillsboro MS 15:52.0 19

(4) (39)

2 Olivia O'Hare MVCA JH 13:29.1 2 24 |ucyBowen 7 Trailblazers MS ~ 15:55.1 20

(6) (40)

3 Nora Lindley Milford JH 13:37.8 3 25 Bailee Eyink 7 Mechanicsburg MS  16:00.6

(7) (41)

4  Payton Maher Milford JH 13449 4 26 Claire Pierson 7 Hillsboro MS 16:01.4 21

(8) (42)

5 Eleena Walters Waynesville MS ~ 14:09.8 9 27 Ava Holland 7 Spr.Shawnee MS  16:05.1 22
(11) (43)

6 Addisyn Adams Waynesville MS  14:208 6 28 Elizabeth Hill 8  Spr.Shawnee MS 16:08.8 23
(12) (44)

7 Macie Keener Franklin JH 14:36.3 7 29 Meryn Berry 8 Franklin JH 16:109 24
(16) (45)

8 Kara Stover Milford JH 14543 8 30 Jovie Denbow 8 Milford JH 16:11.1 25
(18) (46)

9 Emelia Krouse Spr. Shawnee MS  14:59.3 9 31 Selma Janes 7 Chillicothe MS 16:14.7 26
(19) (47)

10 Ruby Forrest Mechanicsburg MS  15:05.4 32 Allie Hinners 7 Milford JH 16:15.8 27
(22) (48)

11 Madelynn Philhower Milford JH 15:.086 10 33 Addison Nolen 8 Milford JH 16:204 28
(23) (49)

12 Parker Wilkin Hillsboro MS 15101 11 34 Abigail 7 Spr.Northwestern  16:23.4 29
(24) (50) Cuy-Castellanos MS

13 Marilynn Perkins Franklin JH 15212 12 35 Elizabeth Stacey 7 Trailblazers MS ~ 16:246 30
(26) (51)

14 Marilee Perkins Franklin JH 15233 13 36 Evelyn Stuk 8 MVCA JH 16:24.8 31
(27) (52)

15  Quinn Swope Hillsboro MS 15246 14 37 Everly Maddox 7 Waynesville MS  16:25.8 32
(28) (53)

16 Grace Eckert Day. Christian MS ~ 15:34.8 38 Lucille Noeth 7 Milford JH 16:28.9
(30) (54)

17 Catalina Wert Trailblazers MS ~ 15:36.5 15 39 Paige Wilson 8 Milford JH 16:32.0
(31) (55)

18 Emmalyn Umholtz Cincinnati Christian  15:38.8 40 Molly Dray 7 Cedarville MS 16:40.3 33
(32) MS (57)

19 Carissa Gallier Trailblazers MS ~ 15:39.4 16 41  Abigail Christy 7 Milford JH 16:47.0
(33) (58)

20 Blake Rausch Mechanicsburg MS  15:46.0 42  Aria Ruble 7 Hillsboro MS 16:48.7 34
(35) (59)

21 Miranda Durbin Waynesvile MS 151475 17 43 Emma Kunkle 8 Fai. Baker MS 16:53.9 35
(37) (60)

22 Liana Cole Cedarville MS 15494 18 44 Brooklyn Thompson 7 Chillicothe MS 16:54.0 36
(38) (61)
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Race 6 - MS Girls Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:45 am

Place Name

45 Lucy Zaya
(62)

46 Sophia Thrift
(63)

47 Satyanna Cates
(65)

48 Avery McCarty
(67)

49 Maddie Hamilton
(68)

50 Brooklyn Hall
(69)

51 Brielle Books
(70)

52 Emma Funk
(M)

53 Ava Bussert
(72)

54 Ella Sutton
(73)

55 Jillian Miller
(74)

56 Mila Stowe
(75)

57 Janine Ruth
(76)

58 Bryn Russell
(77)

59 Nina McHale
(78)

60 Michell George
(79)

61 Callie Krizo
(80)

62 Stephanie Getz
(82)

63 Juniper Wilson
(83)

64 Morgan Fleming
(84)

65 Daisy Kirkman
(87)

66 Johanna Ray
(88)
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Grade

8

7

8

8

Team
Milford JH

Milford JH
Xenia MS
Calvary Christian MS
Waynesville MS
Franklin JH
Spr. Shawnee MS
Spr. Northwestern

MS
Spr. Northwestern

MS
Cedarville MS
Mechanicsburg MS
Milford JH
Day. Wogaman Ele
Waynesville MS
Clinton-Massie MS
Chillicothe MS
Cedarville MS
Spr. Northwestern
MS
Milford JH
Xenia MS

Fai. Baker MS

Trailblazers MS

Time
16:54.3

16:54.5

16:58.6

17:04.3

17:05.5

17:08.4

17:09.6

17:16.9

17:17.9

17:26.6

17:29.9

17:31.2

17:32.2

17:32.7

17:41.4

17:45.4

17:48.4

17:57.5

18:02.5

18:07.2

18:16.3

18:18.9

Points

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Place Name

67 Molly Buschelman
(89)

68 Isabel Siemers
(90)

69 Abigail Webb
(91)

70 Nuruat Issa
(92)

71 Abriann Anderson
(93)

72 Neve Dockery
(94)

73 Isabella Michael
(95)

74  Abigail Cole
(96)

75 Madison Hammett
(98)

76  Joslyn Weir
(99)

77 Dee Taylor
(100)

78 Lina Fry

(101)

79  Abigail Morris
(102)

80 Catarina Escobedo
(103)

81 Kayla Shantie
(104)

82 Emilyn Delaney
(105)

83 Willa Erb
(106)

84 Elena Hannon
(107)

85 Anastasia
(109) Wisenberger

86 Aleeah Cameron
(110)

87 Alannah Ferrell
(111)

88 Lillian Fugate
(112)

8

7

Individual Results - Friendship MS
Grade

Team Time Points
Fai. Baker MS 18:29.5 49
Trailblazers MS ~ 18:39.8 50
Spr. Northwestern  18:52.0 51
MS
Day. Wogaman Ele  18:52.0
Hillsboro MS 18:575 52
MVCA JH 18:59.7 53
Fai. Baker MS 19.02.6 54
East Dayton 19:05.8
Christian MS
Cedarville MS 19112 55
Milford JH 19:15.7
Chillicothe MS 19:191 56
Valley ViewMS  19:20.3
Spr. Northwestern  19:22.4 57
MS
Trailblazers MS ~ 19:26.5 58
Spr. Northwestern  19:29.6 59
MS
Milford JH 19:42.1
Milford JH 19:55.0
Cedarville MS 19:57.0 60
Spr. Northwestern ~ 20:09.4
MS
Clinton-Massie MS  20:10.6
Spr. Northwestern ~ 20:10.6
MS
Hillsboro MS 20:10.8 61
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Race 6 - MS Girls Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:45 am

Individual Results - Friendship MS

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
89 Julia Kananen 7 MVCA JH 20:208 62 111 Amelia Pepka 7 Fai. Baker MS 26:.06.5 70
(113) (143)
90 Tifany George 7 Chillicothe MS ~ 20:28.6 63 112 Ellie Montgomery 7 Chillicothe MS ~ 28:07.6
(115) (144)
91 Hannah Baker 7 Spr.Shawnee MS 20:30.2 64 113 Kayla Rapp 8 Xenia MS 29:23.9
(116) (145)
92 Aislynn Riggle 8 Valley View MS  20:33.1 114 Kennedy Jessup 7 Spr.Shawnee MS 29:26.2 71
(117) (146)
93 Quinlynn Blaisdell 7 Waynesvile MS  20:33.3 65 115 Ryland Glidewell 7 Waynesvile MS ~ 29:37.0
(118) (147)
94 Payton Hughes 7 Milford JH 20:34.8
(119)
95 Sydney Mark 8 Milford JH 20:45.7
(121)
96 Isla Hejazifar 7 Milford JH 21:19.5
(123)
97 Maddie Hillenmeyer 7 MVCA JH 21:259 66
(124)
98 Layla McKillip 7 Chillicothe MS ~ 21:455 67
(125)
99 Priscilla Peyton 7 East Dayton 22:02.2
(127) Christian MS
100 Maribelle Baker 7 MVCA JH 22:281 68
(129)
101 Brooklyn Parker 8 Hillsboro MS 22:46.7
(130)
102 Silvia Denman 8 Milford JH 22:49.6
(131)
103 Sienna McKibben 7 Milford JH 22:51.3
(132)
104 Eleanor Zimmer 7 Trailblazers MS ~ 22:52.3
(133)
105 Audrey Brinker 8 Milford JH 23:34.2
(134)
106 K'nasia Leeper 7 Hillsboro MS 23:434
(135)
107 Jocelyn Wylie 7 Calvary Christian MS 24:15.9
(136)
108 Harper Blakley 7 Milford JH 25:26.9
(140)
109 Natalie Lake 7 Chillicothe MS ~ 25:30.7 69
(141)
110 Charley Mault 8 Xenia MS 25:371
(142)
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Race 6 - MS Girls Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:45 am

Team Results - Midwest Catholic MS

Team Avg 5Man
Score Time Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 SMAC Running MS 15 1:26:52  17:23 842 1215 1-3-10-18-25 1-2-3-4-5
\ St. Matthew School 1:09:51  17:28 844 7-9-15-20 4 Runners
zeee;  Carroll XC Youth 1:30:18  22:35 11:18 17-22-23-24 4 Runners
Team
DNP Alter MS 59:23 1948 954 12-19-21 3 Runners
DNP ﬁ Lebanon St. Francis 26:18  13:09 6:35 2-4 2 Runners
oz De Sales MS
DNP Royalmont Academy 29:57  14:59  T7:30 6-8 2 Runners
MS
DNP St. Brendan the 3248 1624 812 11-13 2 Runners
Navigator
DNP Sum. Country Day MS 36:06 18:03  9:02 14-16 2 Runners
DNP St. Pius X (Edgewood) 1353 1353  6:57 5 1 Runner
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Race 6 - MS Girls Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:45 am

Individual Results - Midwest Catholic MS

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Abiageal Grogan 8 SMAC Running MS  12:52.0 1 23 Sophia Ryan 7 Carroll XC Youth  24:18.7
(1) (137) Team
2 Sophia Tebbe 8 Lebanon St. Francis 12:52.8 24 Bernadette Leopold 7 Carroll XC Youth ~ 24:42.2
(2) De Sales MS (138) Team
3 Kylie Carp 8 SMAC Running MS  13:06.1 2 25 Emina Hatic 8 SMAC Running MS 25:06.3 5
(3) (139)
4  Hailey Yontz 8 Lebanon St. Francis 13:24.9
(5) De Sales MS
5  Annie Durrett 6 St. Pius X 13:52.2
(10) (Edgewood)
6  Norah Klimo 8 Royalmont Academy 14:42.3
(17) MS
7 Lucy Aaron 7 St. Matthew School  14:59.4
(20)
8 Claire Brunsman 8 Royalmont Academy 15:14.0
(25) MS
9 Eliana Flanagan 7 St. Matthew School 15:29.0
(29)
10 Mary Thomas 8 SMAC Running MS  15:42.1 3
(34)
11 Clare Pfister 8 St. Brendan the  15:46.2
(36) Navigator
12 Nora Blakeley 8 Alter MS 16:58.6
(64)
13 Claira Hansen 7 St. Brendan the  17:01.2
(66) Navigator
14 Maddie Richard 7 Sum. Country Day 17:53.1
(81) MS
15 Mikayla Haas 7 St Matthew School 18:10.9
(85)
16  Sofia Pancheri 7 Sum. Country Day 18:12.2
(86) MS
17 Paisley Geswein 7 Carroll XC Youth  19:06.4
(97) Team
18 Ella Schlessman 8 SMACRunningMS 20:.050 4
(108)
19 Brie Klatte 8 Alter MS 20:23.9
(114)
20 Brenna Porter 7 St. Matthew School 21:11.1
(122)
21  lzzy Stearns 7 Alter MS 21:59.6
(126)
22 Kailyn Flanary 8  Carroll XC Youth  22:10.4
(128) Team
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Race 6 - MS Girls Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:45 am

Team Results - Midwest Catholic Silver

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Bethlehem 15 1:20:55 16:11  8:06 6:05 2-3-4-5-6 1-2-3-4-5

DNP Fisher Catholic 13:48 13:48 654 1 1 Runner
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Race 6 - MS Girls Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile

Individual
Grade

Place Name

1 Stella Koehler

9)

2 Abigail Peterson
(13)

3 Anne Manion

(14)

4  Irene Manion

(19)

5 Reiss Anderson
(56)

6  Sydney Mattingly
(120)
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9

8

7

10

Results
Team Time

Fisher Catholic 13:47.8
Bethlehem 14:33.0
Bethlehem 14:33.5
Bethlehem 14:35.1
Bethlehem 16:35.4
Bethlehem 20:37.7

9/21/2024 - 11:45 am
Midwest Catholic Silver
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